
2023-2024 Coaching Staff 

 
 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 
   

Limardo, Hankarlos Asst. Boys Basketball (8)  hlimardo@oceanschools.org 
Reisler, Jeffrey Asst. Boys Basketball (6/7) jreisler@oceanschools.org 

   
Kinkela, Anne Asst. Girls Basketball (8) Akinkela@oceanschools.org 
Krueger, Heather Asst. Girls Basketball (6/7) hkrueger@oceanschools.org 

   
Kuck, Jessica Asst. Cheering jkuck@oceanschools.org 
   

Hoff, Ken Asst. Wrestling  khoff@oceanschools.org 
Russoniello, Louis Asst. Wrestling lrussoniello@oceanschools.org 

   
 


